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First Name Last Name Self Service Email Job Title 

Zaina Abdul-Adl z.abdul-adl@wissahickoncharter.
org 

Special Education Assistant 
Teacher 

Halimah AbdulHaqq h.abdulhaqq@wissahickoncharter
.org 

2nd Grade Assistant Teacher 

Mariam Abdullah m.abdullah@wissahickoncharter.
org 

1st Grade Assistant Teacher 

Jenell Akouala j.walton@wissahickoncharter.org 6th Grade Math/Science Teacher 

Kate Altman k.altman@wissahickoncharter.org School Psychologist 

Megan Anderson m.anderson@wissahickoncharter.
org 

7/8 Math/Science Apprentice 
Teacher 

Breanna Andrews b.andrews@wissahickoncharter.o
rg 

Kindergarten Teacher 

Mariam Annor m.annor@wissahickoncharter.org 5th Grade Apprentice Teacher 

Tiffany Ballard t.ballard@wissahickoncharter.org Kindergarten Assistant Teacher 

Mackenzie Beckman m.beckman@wissahickoncharter.
org 

3rd Grade Teacher 

Lauren Bennett l.smith@wissahickoncharter.org K-8 Principal 

Bryannia Bongiorni b.bongiorni@wissahickoncharter.
org 

Literacy Specialist 

Ishmell Bradley icb103@wissahickoncharter.org Director of IT 

Robert Brown r.brown@wissahickoncharter.org Building Engineer 

Amber Brown a.brown@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

Hydeia Byrd h.byrd@wissahickoncharter.org 7/8th Grade Science Teacher 

Sarah Campli s.campli@wissahickoncharter.org 7th/8th Grade English Teacher 

Jessica Cannon j.cannon@wissahickoncharter.org 4th Grade Teacher 
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Christine Carlin c.carlin@wissahickoncharter.org 5th Grade English/Social Science 
Teacher 

Tanita Carodine t.carodine@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Recess/ASP Director 

Jessica Clark j.mcneil@wissahickoncharter.org Technology Assistant 

Kellie Coleman coleman72@wissahickoncharter.
org 

Food Service 
Coordinator/Operations Assistant 

Darnell Dancy d.dancy@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Apprentice 
Teacher 

Tiffany Days t.days-harris@wissahickoncharter
.org 

Network Director Of School 
Operations 

Tiffany Dukes t.dukes@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Assistant 
Teacher 

Willa Elliott willaelliott@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Lunchroom Manager 

Michele Ferrante michele@wissahickoncharter.org Director of Special Education 

Storm Foreman s.foreman@wissahickoncharter.o
rg 

Special Education Teacher 

Nyellah Francis n.francis@wissahickoncharter.org 3rd Grade Apprentice Teacher 

Courtney Friedman c.macgregor@wissahickoncharte
r.org 

Special Education Teacher 

Ra'Shay Gambrell r.gambrell@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

4th Grade Apprentice Teacher 

Mary 
Kourtney 

Gavin kourtneyg@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Library Media Specialist 

Matthew Glass m.glass@wissahickoncharter.org K-8 Assistant Principal 

Elizabeth Goellner e.goellner@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Special Education Teacher 

Jennifer Goren jgoren@wissahickoncharter.org Art Teacher 

Aitiya Hobson a.hobson@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Guidance Counselor 

William Irons III w.irons@wissahickoncharter.org Behavioral Support 
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Terrell Johnson terrell.johnson@wissahickonchart
er.org 

Behavioral Support 

Noelle Kellich n.campagna@wissahickoncharter
.org 

Math Specialist 

Isaiah King i.king@wissahickoncharter.org Assistant Lunchroom Manager 

Jasmine Knox j.knox@wissahickoncharter.org 1st Grade Teacher 

Kimberly Krasnow kkrasnow@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Director of Human Capital 

Dawn Lacy d.lacy@wissahickoncharter.org 1st Grade Teacher 

Stephanie Levine s.levine@wissahickoncharter.org 6th Grade English/Social Science 
Teacher 

Ilana Lipowicz i.lipowicz@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Executive Assistant 

Kristina Littell littell@wissahickoncharter.org CEO 

La-Toyann Ly-De latoyann88@gmail.com Special Education Assistant 

Aaliyah Mason a.mason@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher (Long 
Term Sub) 

Olivia Matinas o.matinas@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

2nd Grade Teacher 

Nicole Mayrant n.mayrant@wissahickoncharter.o
rg 

5th Grade Math/Science Teacher 

Akira McDougal a.mcdougal@wissahickoncharter.
org 

Recess & ASP Teacher 

Lianna Meskun l.meskun@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Guidance Counselor 

Eric Middleton e.middleton@wissahickoncharter.
org 

PE Teacher 

Justin Mosley j.mosley@wissahickoncharter.org Office Manager 

Anna Myers a.myers@wissahickoncharter.org Kindergarten Teacher 

Andrew Nealis a.nealis@wissahickoncharter.org 7/8th Grade Math Teacher 
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Allanah Nelligan a.nelligan@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

7/8th Grade Social Science 
Teacher 

Eric Pendleton e.pendleton@wissahickoncharter.
org 

Assistant Lunchroom Manager 

Erica Pieretti eastern@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

Alyssa Pinder a.pinder@wissahickoncharter.org Dean of Culture 

Brittany Pleasant b.pleasant@wissahickoncharter.o
rg 

Special Education Assistant 
Teacher 

Chastity Price c.price@wissahickoncharter.org Recess & ASP Teacher 

Nadja Roberson n.roberson@wissahickoncharter.
org 

6-8th Grade Literacy/Social 
Science Apprentice Teacher 

Kalimah Robinson k.robinson@wissahickoncharter.o
rg 

2nd Grade Teacher 

Chloe Rountree c.rountree@wissahickoncharter.o
rg 

Special Education Teacher 

Angelica Santos-Bradw
ell 

angelicas@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

3rd Grade Teacher 

Lindsey Schuler l.schuler@wissahickoncharter.org Kindergarten Assistant Teacher 

Madeline Scott m.scott@wissahickoncharter.org 4th Grade Teacher 

Shayla Selby-Jones s.selby-jones@wissahickoncharte
r.org 

Recess & ASP Teacher 

Ralphy Sierra r.sierra@wissahickoncharter.org Technology Manager 

Ashiyah Simmons a.simmons@wissahickoncharter.
org 

Behavioral Support 

Kendra Simmons misskendra4@gmail.com Recess & ASP Teacher 

Aaliyah Simmons aaliyah.simmons@wissahickonch
arter.org 

1st Grade Assistant Teacher 

Shaleema Smith s.smith@wissahickoncharter.org Behavioral Support 

Tammy Sumner t.sumner@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Administrative Assistant 
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Hannah Sweeney h.sweeney@wissahickoncharter.
org 

Special Education Teacher 

Paul Vande Stouwe paulvandestouwe@gmail.com Assessment & Accountability 
Manager 

Dustin Vitale d.vitale@wissahickoncharter.org Director of School Culture 

Jane Walsh j.walsh@wissahickoncharter.org Director of Development 

Theresa Washington theresa.washington@wissahicko
ncharter.org 

Recess & ASP Teacher 

Sarah Wilson s.wilson@wissahickoncharter.org Director of Curriculum & Instruction 

Jennifer Wong jwong@wissahickoncharter.org Reading Specialist 

Leah Wright l.wright@wissahickoncharter.org Discovery Teacher 

Brianna Wright b.wright@wissahickoncharter.org Behavioral Support 

Taharra Young t.young@wissahickoncharter.org Behavioral Support 

 


